
Approved Board Meeting Dates for 2023

Monday January 23, 2023

Monday February 13, 2023

Monday March 20, 2023

Monday April 17, 2023

Monday May 15, 2023

Monday June 12, 2023

Caucus will start at 8:00 a.m. Board Meeting will start at 8:30 a.m.

Monday July 17,2023

Caucus will start at 8:00 a.m. Board Meeting will start at 8:30 a.m.

Monday August 21, 2023

Monday September 18, 2023

Monday October 16, 2023

Monday November 13, 2023

Monday December 11, 2023


